Rank Class Name sail number

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er

2873
16
2890
2872
2002
2822
1619
2891
2871

RYANI Youth Championships 2019 Results are provisional as of 19:51 on September 22, 2019

Club
NatYC
RCYC
RsGYC

RstGYC &
RCYC
NatYC

NYC
RsGYC
RsGYC

RYANI Youth Championships
Strangford Lough Yacht Club

Helm
rian mcDonnell Geraghty
Lola Kohl

Elysia O Leary
Charlie Cullen
Dawson Kohl

leah Rickard
Erin Mcliwaine
Sam Ledoux

Emily Riordan

29er Class_Name

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Total
19
18
23
21
22
26
28
32
40
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