RYANI Youth Championships

Strangford Lough Yacht Club

RYANI Youth Championships 2019 Results are provisional as of 19:51 on September 22, 2019 29er Class_Name

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class_Name	sail_number	Club	Helm	School	CREW	CREW	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	29er	2873	NatYC	rian mcDonnell Geraghty	St Andrews	van Steenberge	nathan	(10.0	1	1	1	6	19	9
2nd	29er	16	RCYC	Lola Kohl	XXXXX	Kohl	Atlee	2	3	2	2	-9	18	9
3rd	29er	2890	RsGYC	Elysia O Leary	St Gerards	Bateman	Chris	1	2	(10.0	8	2	23	13
4th	29er	2872	RstGYC &	Charlie Cullen	Blackrock	Hogan	Ben	3	4	6	-7	1	21	14
5th	29er	2002	RCYC	Dawson Kohl	XXXXX	Crosbie	Sophie	6	-7	3	3	3	22	15
6th	29er	2822	NatYC	leah Rickard	Nord Anglia	Goodbody	max	5	5	5	4	-7	26	19
7th	29er	1619	NYC	Erin McIlwaine	Kilkeel	McIlwaine	Luke	-8	6	4	5	5	28	20
8th	29er	2891	RsGYC	Sam Ledoux	St Andrews	O Leary	Marcus	4	8	(10.0	6	4	32	22
9th	29er	2871	RsGYC	Emily Riordan	Mt Anvil	Ferguson	Fiona	7	-9	7	9	8	40	31